Break distance barriers to extend DVI/VGA and KVM signals
over IP using Cat5e/6 cables
FEATURES
• Extends KVM operation by 500 feet via LAN
(Cat5e/6 cables)
• Chainable for thousands of feet of extension
• Supports DVI and VGA input
• Supports full USB emulation for keyboard-video-

OVERVIEW
KLX-500 (TX) BACK
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
KLX-500-S DVI-I KVM with Audio Point-to-Point Extender over LAN or CAT5e/6. Includes: [KLX-TX500, KLX-RX500, and 2 x PS5VD2A-Wall Mount]
KLX-TX500S DVI-I KVM with Audio Point-to-Point Extender over LAN or CAT5e/6. Includes: [KLX-TX500 and PS5VD2A-Wall Mount]
KLX-RX500S DVI-I KVM with Audio Point-to-Point Receiver over LAN or CAT5e/6. Includes: KLX-RX500, and PS5VD2A-Wall Mount]
The KLX-500 Extender provides 500 feet of connectivity using Cat5e/6 cables used in LAN infrastructure to extend KVM
(Keyboard, Video and Mouse) operation of DVI and VGA input. Chain additional extenders to extend signals even further and
transmit crystal clear audio-video signals in real-time.
The KLX-500 is an ideal fit in preexisting LAN infrastructures, like corporate office environments and data centers. The KLX-
500 supports full USB emulation and 1080p HD video up to 1920x1080 resolution at 60Hz. The KLX-500 features dual control